

~~716~~
दिवादि २१६२ फागु २१ अरु २१५

50

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

PRUPL

DIVISION

KARPI

SUB-DIVISION

716

MEASUREMENT BOOK

716

1st on A/C bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -					
to Sahar telpa to Karbi road					
Agency -					
Agreement No -					
2020 - 2021					
Date of start -					
Date of completion -					

(1) P/V & fixing of Bench mark

pillars - - - - - E/I

1 x 2 = 2 No

(2) P/V & fixing of Reference

mark pillars - - - - - B/I

1 x 6 = 6 Nos

(3.) Clearing and grubbing

Road Land.

$30 \times 30.40 \text{ m} \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 3150 \text{ m}^2$

$20 \times 30.40 \text{ m} \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 2100 \text{ m}^2$

$1 \times 25.00 \text{ m} \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 87.50 \text{ m}^2$

~~5337.50~~

Continuation

= 0.534 Ha

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F			8049347.0
Less 16.11% of per agg				₹	1296780.0
				₹	6752567.0
Less Previous Payment				₹	5717207.0
		Net pay		₹	1035390.0

Amr
19/04/23
19/04/23
J.E
517695 (Sum)

4th on 10.02.23	(Sum)	
Memo of former	517695	
1) S.D 84. Ky	41416	
2) T-T 14. Ky	5177	
3) L.C 14. Ky	5177	
4) C.45714. Ky	5177	
5) 3.93714. Ky	5177	
Total deductor	62124	
By cheques	455571	
Total	517695	

517695 fine
Lakh Seventeen thousand five hundred
ninety five only

CIT
181117
dt 21/4/23

Executive Engineer
RWD (W) Division
Arwal

21/4/23
21/4/23

5th on A/c Bill

46

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Name at work —	Lajidpur to			Sahar
Telga to Karp Road.				
Agency —	Pravin Kumar			
Agreement No —	18/SBD/mmsy/2020-21			
Date at Start —				
Date at completion —				
Date at measurement —				
Measurement =	nil			
	Atm			
	17/05/23			
	J.E			

Abstract at cost				
(1/1) Const at Working Bench				
Mark do do				
	Qty	vide	TMB	
Page No -	39	=	2 Nos.	
@ ₹ 3554.17/Nos			₹	708.0
(2/2) Reference pillars				
do do				
	Qty	vide	TMB	
Page No -	39	=	6.0 Nos	
@ ₹ 1615.10/Nos			₹	9690.0
(3/3) clearing and grubbing				
at Road land do do				
	Qty	vide	TMB	
Page No -	40	=	0.534 Hect	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ ₹ 51133.76/Hc.01				2	29305.0
(4/24) Excavation in soil					
do do					
	Qty	Vide	TmB		
Page No - 40	=	55.89 m ³			
@ ₹ 258.893/m ³				2	15052.0
(5/25) Laying type-B					
Bedding do do					
	Qty	Vide	TmB		
Page No - 40	=	6.39 m ³			
@ ₹ 453.20/m ³				2	2895.0
(6/26) Plv Pcc m/s					
Foundation do do					
	Qty	Vide	TmB		
Page No - 40	=	4.86 m ³			
@ ₹ 4171.76/m ³				2	20275.0
(7/27) Head Wall in Brick					
masonry do do					
	Qty	Vide	TmB		
Page No - 40	=	42.06 m ³			
@ ₹ 5470.04/m ³				2	230069.0
(8/28) Plv and laying Rcc					
NP-3 Pipe 600mm dia					
	Qty	Vide	TmB		
Page No - 40	=	22.50 m			
@ ₹ 2625.61/m				2	59076.0
(9/29) Plastering with cm					
do do					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No	41	=	42.06 m ²		
@ ₹ 142.40/m ²				₹	5983.0
(10/30) Painting on concrete					
Steel surfaces d/d					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No	41	=	42.06 m ²		
@ ₹ 128.00/m ²				₹	5385.0
(11/4) Excavation for road					
Work in soil d/d					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No	41	=	45.94 m ³		
@ ₹ 24.16/m ³				₹	3407.0
(12/5) 1000 m lead					
d/d					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No	41	=	1005.95 m ³		
@ ₹ 175.22/m ³				₹	176263.0
(13/6) 100 m lead					
d/d					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No	41	=	2347.22 m ³		
@ ₹ 139.85/m ³				₹	328259.0
(14/7) Earth at Subgrade					
and earthen Shoulders					
d/d					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No	42	=	3178.15 m ³		

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ 2176.86/m ³				2	562088.0
(15/8) Const ab msB					
grt do d					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No —	42	=	941.0 m ³		
@ 2202.90/m ³				2	188429.0
(16/9) Plv and Laying					
Spreading WBM III					
do d					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No —	42	=	356.177 m ³		
@ 22728.44/m ³				2	971808.0
(17/10) Plv and applying					
Primer coat d d					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No —	42	=	4494.38 m ²		
@ 242.49/m ²				2	190996.0
(18/11) Plv and applying					
Tack Coat d d					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No —	42	=	4494.38 m ²		
@ 214.44/m ²				2	64899.0
(19/12) mix Seal Surfacing					
do d					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No —	42	=	4494.38 m ²		
@ 2184.36/m ²				2	828584.0
(20/13) cement concrete					
pavement d d					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 43	=	214.20 m ²			
@ ₹ 555	3.061 m ²	—	₹	489465.0	
(217) Plv 2 Fitting mmsy					
Informatory d d					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 43	=	3.0 Nos			
@ ₹ 9071.36	Nos	—	₹	27214.0	
(221) Km Stone					
d d					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 43	=	3 Nos			
@ ₹ 1927.52/Nos		—	₹	5783.0	
(231) 200 m stone					
d d					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 43		6 Nos			
@ ₹ 540.41/Nos		—	₹	3242.0	
(241) 600 m equilateral					
Triangle d d					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 43	=	8 Nos			
@ ₹ 3816.13/Nos		—	₹	30524.0	
(251) 600 mm circular					
d d					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 44	=	6 Nos			
@ ₹ 4943.08/Nos		—	₹	29659.0	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(261) (600 x 450) mm Rectangular					
d d					
	Qty	vide	TM B		
Page No	44	-	04 Nos		
@ ₹ 4827.73 / Nos				₹	19311.0
(271) Reinforced cement					
Concrete d d					
	Qty	vide	TM B		
Page No	44	-	16 Nos		
@ ₹ 518.42 / Nos				₹	8295.0
(281) Planting ab trees					
& their main trees					
d d					
	Qty	vide	TM B		
Page No	44	-	117.0 Nos		
@ ₹ 814.84 / Nos				₹	95804.0
(291) Road marking with					
hot applied Thermoplastic					
d d					
	Qty	vide	TM B		
Page No	44	-	305.0 m ²		
@ ₹ 735.44 / m ²				₹	224309.0
					7027452.0
Add 12% GST + 1% LC				-	913569.0
Add S.F.				-	108326.0
				₹	8049347.0
Less 16% 11% ag per agg				₹	1296750.0
					6752597.0

[illegible]